
12" PIZZA

Original or Thin Crust

Pizza Toppings:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Beef,
Jalapeños, Green Peppers,
Black Olives.
Extra cheese

12” Breakfast pizza 
(Original Crust only) 

*Additional Pizzas

$11.99

DELI

Chicken Sandwich
Burger 
Hot Dog 
with Chili 
Corn Dog 

DUKES CREEK
DELI MENU

$10.99

$3.99
$4.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.49

Deli Toppings:
Lettuce, Mayo, Tomato,
Pickles, Onions, Chili,
Ketchup, Mustard.

$1.99French Fries

3831 Breaknock Rd., Bumpass, VA 23024-9643 | (540) 895-5065

tel:540-895-5065


WINGS

Southern Style, or Hot n’ Spicy

Single (5)
Double (10)

Wing Bites
Homestyle, or Buffalo

Single 
Double 

ICE CREAM

Bowl 
Cake Cone 
Waffle Cone 
Extra Scoop
Milkshakes

$4.99
$9.69

$4.99
$4.99
$5.49
$1.99
$5.99

DukesCreekMarina.com | (540) 895-5065

$3.39
$6.19

DUKES CREEK
DELI MENU

tel:540-895-5065

